Position

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Other Positions Held Employer

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Oro Loma Sanitary District
(Alameda)

Department /
Subdivision
Elected Officials
Elected Officials
Elected Officials
Elected Officials

Elected Officials

Elected Officials

Total Wages

$17,940

$14,820

$14,560

$14,300

$11,440

$1,560

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$14,354
$25,225
$12,890
$12,591

$18,417

$218



