Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Of Directors		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Officials	\$17,940	\$14,354
Board Of Directors		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Officials	\$14,820	\$25,225
Board Of Directors		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Officials	\$14,560	\$12,890
Board Of Directors		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Officials	\$14,300	\$12,591
Board Of Directors		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Officials	\$11,440	\$18,417
Board Of Directors		Oro Loma Sanitary District (Alameda)	Elected Officials	\$1,560	\$218